
Center at RA 09 49 46.00000000  DEC 73 14 23.1000000

CONT: 4C+73  IPOL  22234.653 MHz  4C+73.IIM001.2
PLot file version 1  created 20-JAN-2021 21:26:51

Cont peak brightness = 9.9517E-03 JY/BEAM
Levs = 9.952E-05 * (-74.3, 74.31)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15


